
 

Project: OMB/DFM Contract MC1002000113 

   Kent County Family Court – Exterior Wall Repairs/Water Infiltration Remediation 

 

 

Pre-bid Meeting: Date:  July 26, 2011 

Time:  3:30 p.m. 

Location: Kent County Family Court, Dover, Delaware 

 

 

Attendees   Representing    Phone    Fax    E-mail 

 

James A. Ament Jr.   Becker Morgan Group   302-734-7950   302-734-7965   jament@beckermorgan.com 

John Dunham   OMB/DFM    302-744-1185   302-739-3037   john.dunham@state.de.us 

Paul Worthington   Church Rest. Group   412-812-4418      paulw@churchrestoration.com 

Tyrone Marckese   Amakor, Inc.    302-834-8664   302-834-8681   amakor@aol.com 

Sean Dobbs    Royal Plus, Inc.   443-513-6201      sdobbs@royalplus.com 

Dave Reisinger    Donald E. Reisinger, Inc. 610-696-6921      davereisinger@comcast.net 

Brian Palmer    Palmer Waterproofing, Inc. 215-464-4222      brian@palmerinc.net 

Michael Digiandomenico  C&D Waterproofing Corp. 570-389-8446  570-389-8447   mad@cdwp.net 

Kirti Joshi    Joshi Construction Co.   302-239-5090   302-239-4704   joshiconstruction@comcast.net 


